fMabaraja Satvai Man émgb %hyalaya

Sawai Ram Singh Road, JAIPUR-302 004 .
Tel. : 91-141-2560193 ¢ E-mail : msmsvidyalaya@gmail.com

School Affiliation No.

1730041

S.No. 2024-25/TC/180

N uvbsWN R

10

lli |

12

13

14

15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23

Pr

Name of Pupil

Mother’'s Name

Father’s Name / Guardian’s Name

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to SC or ST
Date of first admission in the school

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to
admission Register (in figures)

{In words)

Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures)
(In words)

School/Board’s Annual Examination last taken
with result

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same
class

Subject Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher
class

If so, to which class (in figure)

{in words)

Month up to which the (pupil has paid) school
dues / paid

Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature
of such concession

Total number of working days

Total number of present days

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide
(details may be given)

Games played or extra-curricular activities in
which the pupil usually took part (mention
achievement level therein)

General Conduct

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

Any other remarks

_ |
TRANSFE‘R,C'E'RTIFICATE

v N
d by C ed by -

School Code No. 10438
Admission No. 5629

LABDHI JAIN
MONIKA JAIN
VINEET JAIN
INDIAN

NO
25/03/2014
14/07/2008

Fourteenth July Two Thousand Eight
X
Tenth

All India Secondary School Examination 2024,
Pass

English Language & Literature (184), Hindi
Course B (085), Mathematics Standard (041),
Science (086), Social Science (087) & Artificial
Intelligence (417)

Yes

Xl

Eleventh
31/03/2024

187
144

GOOD IN SPORTS

Good
04/05/2024
18/05/2024
Parent’s wish




