Maharaja Sawai Man Singh Vidyalaya

Sawai Ram Singh Road, JAIPUR-302 004

Tel.: 91-141-2560193 • E-mail: msmsvidyalaya@gmail.com



School Affiliation No. 1730041 S.No. 2024-25/TC/180 School Code No. 10438 Admission No. 5629

S.No. 2024-25/TC/180		Admission No. 5629		
	1	Name of Pupil	:	LABDHI JAIN
	2	Mother's Name	:	MONIKA JAIN
	3	Father's Name / Guardian's Name		VINEET JAIN
	4	Nationality	:	INDIAN
	5	Whether the candidate belongs to SC or ST	:	NO
	6	Date of first admission in the school		25/03/2014
	7	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to admission Register (in figures)	:	14/07/2008
		(In words)	:	Fourteenth July Two Thousand Eight
	8	Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures)	:	X
		(In words)	:	Tenth
	9	School/Board's Annual Examination last taken with result	:	All India Secondary School Examination 2024, Pass
	10	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same	:	•
		class		
	11	Subject Studied	:	English Language & Literature (184), Hindi Course B (085), Mathematics Standard (041), Science (086), Social Science (087) & Artificial Intelligence (417)
	12	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher	:	Yes
		class		XI
		If so, to which class (in figure)		
		(in words)		Eleventh
	13	Month up to which the (pupil has paid) school dues / paid	:	31/03/2024
	14	Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession	:	-
	15	Total number of working days	:	187
	16	Total number of present days	:	144
	17	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide	:	-
		(details may be given)		
	18	Games played or extra-curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level therein)	:	GOOD IN SPORTS
	19	General Conduct	:	Good
	20	Date of application for certificate		04/05/2024
	21	Date of issue of certificate		18/05/2024
	22	Reason for leaving the school		Parent's wish
		neason for leaving the school	•	I di citt 3 Wisii

Prepared by

Any other remarks

Checked by